www.bakerspride.com   |   p: 800.431.2745                                       1307 N. Watters Rd. Suite 180 Allen TX, 75013
Cooking Solutions Group
FEATURES AT A GLANCE
Bakers Pride® BPSP series stockposts are designed to
handle large stock pots. Choose from 90,000 to 210,000
BTUH burners in a variety of configurations, including
with one or two burners and two or three gas valves
each. Burners are equipped with two continuous pilots

EQUIPMENT DIMENSIONS
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model # Total
BTUH
Burners Valves Wok
Size
Overall Dim
(W x H x D)
Carton Dim
(W x H x D)
Cubic
Feet
Cubic
Meter
Ship Wt.
BPSP-18-2 90,000 One 3 ring 2 18" x 24.87" x 21"
(457 x 632 x 533)
130
(59kg)
BPSP-18-3 105,000 One 3 ring 3 18" x 24.87" x 21"
(457 x 632 x 533)
135
(61kg)
BPSP-18-2-D 180,000 Two 3 ring 2 18" x 24.87" x 42"
(457 x 632 x 1067)
255
(116kg)
BPSP-18-3-D 210,000 Two 3 ring 3 18" x 24.87" x 42"
(457 x 632 x 1067)
260
(118kg)
BPSP-36-2-D 180,000 Two 3 ring 2 36" x 24.87" x 21"
(914 x 632 x 533)
260
(118kg)
BPSP-36-3-D 210,000 Two 3 ring 3 36" x 24.87" x 21"
(914 x 632 x 533)
265
(120kg)
BPSP-18J-13 125,000 18 orifice jet 1 13" 18" x 30" x 21.5"
(457 x 762 x 546)
105
(48kg)
BPSP-18J-16 125,000 18 orifice jet 1 16" 18" x 30" x 21.5"
(457 x 762 x 546)
105
(48kg)
*Height includes 6" (152 mm) legs.